

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2381/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2007 in WP No.  
2286/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. I.G.PETROCHEMICALS LTD &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASTHRA & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief )

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Mohan Jayakar,Adv.  
Mr.Pankaj Sutar,Adv.  
Mr.Javaid Muzaffar,Adv.  
Ms.Priya Deep,Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Vipin M.Benjamin,Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr.Arun R.Pedneker,Adv.  
Mr.Sanjay Kharde,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of Mr.Gupta, the matter is  
adjourned.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR. P.A.

(S.K. NIGAM)  
COURT MASTER